

# FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

#### **Media Contacts:**

Axiom Bank, N.A.

Kate Quinones

Account Executive

katequinones@costacg.com | 407.657.4818

FCTI, Inc
Rebecca Hellmann
Director of Marketing
rhellmann@fcti.net | 636.295.5370

# Axiom Bank Cardholders Now Have Free and Unlimited ATM Access at 7-Eleven Locations Throughout the U.S.

ATM participation and marketing relationship with FCTI, Inc. delivers surcharge-free account access for Axiom Bank cardholders at nearly 8,000 7-Eleven stores.

**ORLANDO, Fla. (Sept. 14, 2018)** – <u>Axiom Bank, N.A.</u>, a Florida-based national bank, and FCTI, Inc. recently launched a multi-year agreement to provide Axiom customers with no-charge unlimited access to cash at 7,934 ATMs located inside 7-Eleven stores. This partnership also includes branded marketing messages to be shared on the machine's screens and toppers.

"Expanding ATM access outside our branches and existing network allows our customers to take greater control over their money without paying fees," said Daniel Davis, President and CEO of Axiom Bank. "Our partnership with FCTI also provides another platform to promote the Axiom Bank brand nationwide and introduce more customers to our banking model."

"FCTI's MBA program affords a unique opportunity for banks and credit unions to generate greater awareness of brand, products, and services – utilizing technologies not available at other ATMs," said Robel Gugsa, CEO for FCTI, Inc. "We are very excited to be working with Axiom Bank to help provide their cardholders with surcharge-free ATM access nationwide at 7-Eleven, as well as extending their marketing toolbox with a package of flexible and dynamic options to better reach their ATM users."

For more information and to find the nearest Axiom Bank location, visit www.axiombanking.com.

To find out more about surcharge-free participation and ATM marketing opportunities at 7-Eleven locations throughout the U.S., contact FCTI at (800) 454-2317 or <a href="mailto:pharmisch@fcti.net">pharmisch@fcti.net</a>

## About Axiom Bank, N.A.

Axiom Bank, a nationally chartered bank headquartered in Central Florida, serves the financial needs of its customers through a wide range of banking solutions and a commitment to exceptional service. The bank has a rich history dating back to 1963. By definition, "axiom" means "a universally recognized truth" – the name exemplifies the bank's principles of truth, trust, value, convenience, and service excellence.

Axiom Bank holds the SBA Preferred Lender status, and specializes in commercial loans, treasury management and other merchant services. The bank also offers asset-based lending and invoice factoring through its division, Allied Affiliated Funding. Axiom is constantly working to expand its services and products and provides consumer banking through 24 branches, including 22 in select Walmart Supercenters®, to conveniently serve local communities. Visit <a href="mailto:AxiomBanking.com">AxiomBanking.com</a>. Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender.

### About FCTI

FCTI, Inc. is a nationwide ATM solutions provider specializing in advanced ATM placements and operations for financial institutions and retailers. Our patented MBA technology, network partnerships, and leading software developments offer banks, credit unions, and businesses real marketing, distribution, and revenue-generating opportunities through the ATM channel. Find out more at FCTI.com